\
Q)
e

-7

FOOD MENU

APPETIZERS

SARDINES SAVORO

Cured in lemon, apple in textures, chestnut, cold savoro

LEGUMES SALAD ¥

Lentils, black eyed peas, crispy chickpeas, fennel, fresh herbs, white balsamic
dressing

DAKOS SALATA ¥

Cretan barley rusks, tomatoes in different textures, fried capers, balsamic, feta cream

PRAWN CRUDO

Prik pao marination, cod roe (taramosalata), strawberry, sesame crisps

MEDITERRANEAN TARTAR

Beef tartar, smoked bell pepper, black olives, grilled sourdough bread

FRIED

TYRO CROQUETTES = #¥

Kantaifi, mix of mediterranean cheeses, honey, pistachio, lemon ginger gel

B'STILLA ROLLS + 4

Phyllo rolls stuffed with bstilla chicken with almonds and dry fruits, Greek yoghurt

FALAFEL 2.0 @

Hummus, caramelized onions, yogurt sauce, pickles

CALAMARI FRITTI

Caramelized lemon, miso aioli, ras el hanout

CARBS

CANNELONI PASTITSIO

Canneloni stuffed with ragu, sundried tomatoes, beschamel espuma

GNOCCHI AL TARTUFFO @

Handmade gnocchi di patata, truffle paste, coffee crumble, cacao
e ADDITIONAL FRESH TRUFFLE 150

LINGUINE AL GRANCHIO * 4

Blue crab, nduja, lemon, tarragon, bottarga

SUMMER RISOTTO ¥

Pistachio pesto, lemon zest, zucchini, burrata

ORZO SEAFOOD

Fennel puree, spinach, lemon zest, seasonal fresh seafood, cured egg yolk

Recommended ‘ Vegetarian , Spicy

“All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service charge and Applicable goverment tax."
If you have any allergy concerns, please inform our staff prior to ordering.
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GARDEN'’S PICK

SPINACH PIE " w 360

Phyllo, spanakopita filling, feta, fresh garden greens salad, tzatziki

BUTTERNUT SQUASH w 360

Caramelized squash, karee sauce, carrot puree, pumpkin seed gremolata, bitter orange

BROCCOLINI # 320

Grilled broccolini, homemade ricotta, lemon oil, almond-mint gremolata

GEMISTA (STUFFED VEGETABLES) w 360

Slow cooked seasonal vegetables stuffed with rice, passata, pine nuts and raisins.
Served with feta cream and roasted potatoes.

SEA

CASSEROLE DI MARE (for 2) # 1,850

Ouzo and saffron bisque, river prawns, white shrimp, mussels, crab. Served
with jollof style fregola and peppermint gremolata

SEPIA FRICASSE 550

Spinach and kale stew, kombu sauce, assorted mushrooms, ginger and
lemongrass, squid ink oil

GRILLED FISH (for 2) 1,990

Herbal couscous, lemon oil sauce, crushed potatoes

TROUT CONFIT 850

Orange and whey beurre blanc, zucchini, dill, cucumber pickle, ikura

SCALLOPS 820

Textures of cauliflower, brown butter, hazelnuts, truffle sauce

LAND

LAMB KLEFTIKO (for 2) 1,850

Slow roasted lamb in paper wrap, beef tomatoes, root vegetables, cottage
cheese, honey and white wine sauce

KOKORAS (BRAISED ROOSTER) 820

Tomato and white wine stew, trofie hand cut pasta, ladyfinger okra, pecorino

PORK STIFADO 540

Braised pork belly, red wine stew with shallot, dry fruits and green olives. Served
with butternut squash puree

SIRLOIN MEDITERRA 1,990

Salsa verde, hand cut oregano fries, red bell pepper, rocket

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI 590

Souvlaki skewers, pita bread, tzatziki, oregano fries

Recommended ‘ Vegetarian , Spicy

“All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service charge and Applicable goverment tax.”
If you have any allergy concerns, please inform our staff prior to ordering,
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SHARING PLATTERS

COLD CUTS

Cured meats, smoked fish, selection of cheese, dried fruits

OYSTERS ON THE ROCKS

Fresh oysters served on ice, two pieces.

MEZZE PLATTER

Selection of 3 dips, Greek salad, Falafel, marinated Kalamata olives

SIDES

FLATBREADS

OLIVES, ROSEMARY
BELL PEPPERS, EGGPLANT
RICOTTA, PESTO

HUMMUS @

Caramelised onions, tahini

KOPANISTI DIP w 4

Home made cheese, red bell pepper, chili flakes

EGGPLANT DIP @

Paprika, sesame oil, nuts

CRUSHED POTATOES

Lemon honey, mustard, fresh herbs

COUS COUS w

Chopped herbs, dry fruits, nuts

SWEET TOOTH

KARIDOPITA

Classic walnut cake with honey, soaked in Anatolian spice syrup, served with
Fresh Milk Ice cream

BAKLAVA MILLE FEUILLE

Phyllo, pistachio ganache, diplomat cream, pistachio ice cream

GREEK YOGHURT DELIGHT

In house made Greek yoghurt, seasonal fruit sweet preserve, walnuts

IBERIAN TRADITION

Golden churro swirl, dulce de leche namelaka, dark chocolate I/C

ARTISANAL ICE CREAM

Pistachio, Amalfi lemon, Pistachio, Dark chocolate, Fresh Milk

Recommended ‘ Vegetarian ’ Spicy

“All price are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service charge and Applicable goverment tax."

If you have any allergy concerns, please inform our staff prior to ordering.
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BEVERAGE MENU

SIGNATURE MOCKTAIL

GREEN & CITRUS 240
Grapefruit Juice, Apple Juice, Green Apple Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda

ROSE COOLER 240
Lychee Juice, Rose Syrup, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Soda

SUMMER BERRY 240
Strawberry Puree, Lychee Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Sprite
REFRESHING GARDEN 240
Cucumber Syrup, Grapefruit Juice, Honey Lime, Ginger Ale

MANGO SPLASH 240

Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Grenadine, Lime Juice

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

APEROL SPRITZ 350
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
MARGARITA 350
Jose Cuervo Silver, Bols Triple Sec, Lime, Syrup
tj NEGRONI 350
Gordon’s Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso
X\/[#0  VODKA MARTINI 350
:ﬁg Skyy, Martini Extra Dry
m MOJITO 350
k 3 Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Syrup, Soda, Mint Leaves
MAI TAI 350

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Captain Morgan Dark, Bols Triple Sec,

} Orgeat Syrup, Lime
e 3 PINA COLADA 350
R e Bacardi Carta Blanca, Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Cream

MANHATTAN 350

Jim Beam Bourbon, Martini Rosso, Aromatic Bitter

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.




GIN

Glass

FERDINAND’S 800
THE BOTANIST 650
MONKEY 47 650
NO.3 LONDON DRY 650
G"VINE NOUAISON 600
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ 550
GUNPOWDER 550
HENDRICK’S 550
COLOMBO NO.7 LONDON DRY 500
MARTIN MILLER’S 500
STRANGER & SONS 500
PEDDLERS SALTED PLUM 450
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 400
TANQUERAY 400
INDIAN SUMMER SAFFORN INFUSED 400
ROKU 400
SANEHA 400
GORDON'S 350
RUM

Glass
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED 550
PHRAYA GOLD 550
FLOR DE CANA 12 YEARS 500
BACARDI OCHO 8 YEARS 450
ABELHA CACHACA 400
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS 400
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 350
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 350
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS 350
MEKHONG 350

VODKA

Glass
GREY GOOSE 550
STOLICHNAYA ELIT 550
BELVEDERE 550
ABSOLUT ELYX 550
HAKU 450
BELUGA NOBLE RUSSIAN 450
TITO'S 350
SKYY NEPTUNE 350

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Glass
PATRON EL CIELO 1,700
PATRON ANEJO 750
PATRON REPOSADO 650
DON JULIO REPOSADO 650
PATRON SILVER 600
JOSE CUERVO SILVER 350
OLMECA GOLD 350

MONTELOBOS ESPADIN JOVEN MEZCAL 650

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

Bottle

8,000
8,000
7,000
8,000
7,500
7,000
7,000
7,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
5,500
4,500
4,500
4,500
4,500
4,500
4,000

Bottle

7,000
7,000
6,000
5,500
4,500
4,500
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

Bottle

Bottle
18,500
9,000
8,000
8,000
7,500
4,000
4,000
8,000
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WHISK(E)Y

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS
THE BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YEARS
ARRAN SHERRY CASK

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE 12 YEARS PORT CASK
GLENMORANGIE 12 YEARS SHERRY CASK
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS

GLENLIVET 18 YEARS

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

THE SINGLETON 12 YEARS

PRAKAAN DOUBLE CASK

HIBIKI HARMONY

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

DEWARS 12 YEARS

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

JOHNIE WALKER PIATINUM LABEL
JOHNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

JOHNIE WALKER SWING

JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
MICTHER’S BOURBON
WOODFORD DOUBLE OAK
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
JACK DANIEL’S

SUNTORY KAKUBIN

JIM BEAM

CANADIAN CLUB

JAMESON
SILVER KNIGHT 8 YEARS

COGNAC

HENNESSY PARADIS EXTRA
MARTELL CORDON BLEU
REMY MARTIN XO
COUVOISIER XO
COUVOISIER VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP

MARTELL VSOP

SEMPE VSOP ARMAGNAC
POIRE WILLIAM PEAR

PORT&SHERRY

TIO PEPE
TAYLORS RUBY

Glass

950
800
650
800
650
500
600
550
500
1,300
600
350
550
1,000
900
1,700
400
400
450
1,800
600
550

550

350
600

600
550
400
400
350
350

350
350

Glass

1,500
1,500
1,500
750
750
750

750

450
400

Glass

300
300

Bottle

11,000
9,500
8,000
9,500
8,000
6,000
7,500
7,000
6,000

14,500
7,500
7,000
7,000
11,500

10,500

18,500
4,500
4,500
5,500

19,500
7,500
7,000
7,000
4,000
8,000
7,500
7,000
4,500
4,500
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

Bottle

120,000
16,500
16,500
16,500

9,000
9,000
9,000

9,000

5,500
4,500

Bottle

3,500
3,500

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.



LIQUEUR

Glass Bottle

BAILEY'S 300 3,500
BOLS TRIPLE SEC 300 3,500
D.O.M. BENEDICTINE 300 3,500
CHERRY HEERING 300 3,500
COINTREAU 300 3,500
GRAND MARNIER 300 3,500
GALLIANO 300 3,500
JAGERMEISTER 300 3,500
KAHLUA 300 3,500
LIMONCELLO 300 3,500
MALIBU 300 3,500
MIDORI 300 3,500
SAMBUCA 300 3,500
SOUTHERN COMFORT 300 3,500
ST.GERMAIN 300 3,500
X-RATED 300 3,500

APERITIFS, DIGESTIF, PASTIS

Glass Bottle

APEROL 300 3,500
CAMPARI 300 3,500
CASA MARTELLETTI 300 3,500
LUSTAU ROSADO 300 3,500
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 300 3,500
MARTINI BIANCO 300 3,500
MARTINI ROSSO 300 3,500
PERNOD 300 3,500
RICARD 300 3,500
FERNET BRANCA 300 3,500
BEER
300ML 1000ML

SINGHA DRAUGHT 220 490
SINGHA 220

ASAHI 220
HEINEKEN 220
CORONA 270

HOEGAARDEN 350

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.



SOFT DRINKS

COKE 120
COKE ZERO 120

SPRITE 120

Q! GINGER ALE 120
P FANTA ORANGE 120
E;ﬁ .@ TONIC WATER 120
@@ SODA WATER 120
a # MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 200

MINERAL WATER
EVIAN 330 ML 200
EVIAN 750 ML 270
SPARKLING WATER
PERRIER 330 ML 200
PERRIER 750 ML 970
JUICE

APPLE 160

MANGO 160

PINEAPPLE 160

LEMON 160

ORANGE 160

YOUNG COCONUT 220

FRUITS-BLENDED

PINEAPPLE 180
MANGO 180
WATERMELON 180

LEMON 180

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.




WINE MEN

RED WINE

Australia
Shiraz, Terraces, 2022

Argentina
Malbec, Andeluna 1300m, 2022

Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, Casas del Bosque Gran Reserva, 2020

New Zealand
Pinot Noir, Babich Black Label, Marlborough, 2022

Spain 0>
Tempranillo & Garnacha, Folklore Tinto, 2020

France
Pinot Noir, Patriarche Endless Summer, Pays d'Oc, 2021

Cotes-du-Rhone Rouge, M. Chapoutier Belleruche, 2019
Montagne Saint-Emilion, Chateau Croix de Mission, 2020

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOC, Chateau du Barry, 2022

Italy og
Chianti Classico DOCG, Famiglia Zingarelli, 2021

USA
Cabernet Sauvignon, The Cab, Cosentino, Napa Valley, 2021

South Africa
Pinotage, Spice Route, Swartland, 2020

| 4 Organic

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

Glass

350

390

390

Bottle

1,650

2,000

2,000

2,100

1,800

2,200
2,100
2,800
3,300

2,700

3,800

3,600



WHITE WINE

Glass Bottle
Chile
Sauvignon Blanc, Alpaca, 2023 320 1,500
Italy
Trebbiano & Chardonnay, Poggio Dragone, 350 1,700
Colline Pescaresi IGP, 2022
Spain
3 o i Verdejo & Macabeo, Folklore Blanco, 2021 370 1,750
e9x& s
South Africa
Chenin Blanc, Fairview, Darling, 2023 2,400
New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc, Silver Moki, Marlborough, 2023 1,700
Sauvignon Blanc, Opawa, Marlborough, 2023 2,300
France
Sauvignon Blanc & Colombard, Claire Patelin, Vin de France, 2022 1,890
] ﬂ > Vermentino, Marius by Michel Chapoutier, Languedoc-Roussillon, 2022 1,990
I@é Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine des Fines Caillottes, Jean Pabiot , 2022 3,250
F“* 4 A
y 4 Chablis I er Cru, Jean Durup, Chateau de Maligny, 2022 5,990
iz
Glass Bottle
Australia
Moscato Rose, Cranswick Lakefield, 2023 320 1,500
France
Cotes de Provence, Whispering Angel, Chateau d'Esclans 2,300
Spain
Coteaux de Béziers IGP, Le Bijou de Sophie Valrose Rosé, 2022 2,390

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.




CHAMPAGNE

Glass Bottle
e
Moet & Chandon, Imperial, Brut 6,000 “éu
o7 N
Veuve Clicquot Ponsadin, Brut, Yellow label 7,500 @2@
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee, Rose, NV 11,000 T ¥
3>
SPARKLING Wy
Italy Glass Bottle
Paladin, Prosecco DOC Millesimato, Extra Dry 350 1,700
Val D'Oca, Prosecco Blu Millesimato, Extra Dry, 2022 350 1,700
Villa Sandi IL Fresco Prosecco DOC Millesimato, Brut Rosé, 2022 1,750
Paladin, Prosecco DOC Millesimato, Rosé Brut 1,800 i :
v
Val D'Oca, Prosecco Blu Millesimato, Rose Extra Dry 1,800 I@’)
F* 3
Spain Rt 3
Pere Ventura, Tresor Anniversary, GranReserva Brut Cava DO, 2,790 tj
Penedes 2021
-— J.‘
France ”ﬁ“
Luc Belaire Rare Gold 5,500 b z
e 9xE

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.



